
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00040, Rathdrum

R Principal Arterial - Other
SH-53  2.8 Mi. SW of Jct SH-41

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 5,631

 6,203
 4,202

Kootenai (28)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 2,815

 3,104
 2,093

 2,816

 3,099
 2,109

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 3,269

SW DIR - - - - - - 1,660

NE DIR - - - - - - 1,609

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

3,555 5,680 6,153 5,894 6,273 6,611 4,669

1,928 2,912 3,054 2,972 3,096 3,188 2,263

1,627 2,768 3,099 2,922 3,177 3,423 2,406

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

3,878 6,114 6,369 4,748 5,472 6,471 4,716

2,007 3,108 3,188 2,404 2,746 3,134 2,236

1,871 3,006 3,181 2,344 2,726 3,337 2,480

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

3,818 6,045 6,573 6,354 5,951 6,050 4,803

1,925 3,146 3,313 3,207 2,958 2,936 2,350

1,893 2,899 3,260 3,147 2,993 3,114 2,453

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

3,824 6,104 6,789 6,480 6,677 7,051 5,295

1,975 3,129 3,371 3,267 3,334 3,417 2,589

1,849 2,975 3,418 3,213 3,343 3,634 2,706

30 31 - - - - -

4,191 6,230 - - - - -

2,157 3,199 - - - - -

2,034 3,031 - - - - -

MADW 3,853 6,035 6,471 5,869 6,093 6,546 4,550

STDEV 227 209 273 789 510 413 759

DAYFAC 1.46 0.93 0.87 0.96 0.92 0.86 1.24
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